LED A1 LED K1
LED A2 LED K2
IF=20*2mA=40mA
Circuit Diagram
62,1LCD AA
1
1
0
,
4
L
C
D
A
A
1
SDA1
3
RESET
GND
5 INT
4
6
VCC 3.3V
SCL1
2
Condition
If=    mA
测定条件
max.
%
Unit
cd/m
typ.
单位典型值 最大值
Avg
Lv
Item
Uniformity
Luminance
Symbol
符号项目
模组
均匀性
亮度
X
YColour Coordinate
色度坐标
min.
最小值
正向电压 Forward Voltage
80
80
(恒定电流测试)
Ta=25°C
- -
环境温度
--
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
IR孔
黑色IR油墨
 550nm 透过率:10%±3%
850nm 透过率:>80%
61
4,5
49,41±0.5
1
3
5.
8±
2
14
9
,
9
MX-050WM40HFS-C60
15±0.1
LED
5.00 TFT
ALL O'clock(480*854)
KLED A
2026.03.19
DESCRIPTION
总成图
PART NO:
DRAWN CHECKED APPROVEO
GENERALT0L:                      ±0.2
NO:1/1   UNIT:MM
SCALE:FIT
VERSION
A
AA
2 1
依客户图纸设计
75,4±0.1(LENS OD)
62,1±0.15(LENS V.A)
1
3
4
,
4
±
0
.
1
(
L
E
N
S
O
D
)
1
1
0
,
4
±
0
.
1
5
(
L
E
N
S
V
.
A
)
6,65±0.2
1
2
±
0
.
2
透明视窗
丝印黑色
原件区域
贴高温胶
1
2
0
,
0
5
±
0
.
1
5
(
L
C
M
O
D
)
66,4±0.15(LCM OD) 4,5
TP T=2MM
Oca  T=0.175
LCM T=1,9
TP+LCM总厚度：
4,08±0.2mm(不含辅料）
MAXEN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
M
X
-0
5
0
W
M
4
0
H
F
S
-C
6
0
Tel:
86-13923461826
Em
ail:m
elody.xia@
m
axen-lcddisplay.com
W
eb:https://w
w
w
.m
axen-lcddisplay.com
A
dd
：
40A
,Fl.4,N
o.2
Building,Cosm
o
Technopark,Fenggang
Tow
n,D
ongguan
523697,CH
IN
A